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1 |Jarno Pistokoski 08/12/23 11:00 2/3/2(3(3/23
08/12/2317:15|2 |2 |4/2|23|5/2/2|3|3|3|3|3/2|2 3|4|-8)|50/-19)|97
2 | Jarkko Juntunen 08/12/23 11:00 2/3/2/2,4/2|(3|4 /3|2 2|23 2|33 3 3 |-10| 48
08/12/2317:15(3 /2,2 /3/3|3/3(3(3,3/2,3,3/3/3/2|3)|3| -8 50 | -18 | 98
2 | Antti Kotilainen 08/12/23 11:00 2, 2/3/2/2/3|3/2,3|3/3|3|4/2|3)4 3 4 -7 | 51
08/12/2317:15(2 /22 /3|32 4|3|3|2 (3,232,322 ,4)|-11| 47 |-18| 98
4 | Taneli Heikkila 08/12/23 11:00 222242 |3|3 /3|2 3|23 /2|34 4 4 -8 | 50
08/12/2317:15/ 3|2 32|32 ,4/2|2|3 2|3 3|3 |3|3|3 4| -8 50 |-16 |100
5 | Uki Ulmanen 08/12/23 11:00 4/3/3/3/4/3/3/2|23|3[3|3|2,2 3| 2 4 -6 | 52
08/12/2317:15/3 |32 4|3 |3/4/2|(3|3 2|2 3|32 ,2|3)|4]| -7 51 | -13 | 103
6 | Niklas Ahola 08/12/23 11:00 2/2(2|3(3/2/5/3/3|/3/4/|3|3|2 3|5 2 4 -4 | 54
08/12/2317:15|2 (2|2 /3|3|2|(4/4/2|3|(3/2|3/2|3|5,2,3| -8/ 50 |-12|104
6 | Arttu Aaltonen 08/12/23 11:00 2/3/2/2/3/4|3|/3 /3|3 /3|36 ,2|2 4 3 4 -3 | 55
08/12/2317:115(2 2 3 /3|3 |3|4|2|3,2 |22 33|42 |2 4/|-9 49 | -12 | 104
6 | Joona Huusko 08/12/23 11:00 3/3/2/3/3/4|(3|3 /3|3 /3|2|4,2|2 2 3 5 -5 | 53
08/12/2317:115(3 /3|23 /3|2 3|4|3|5|2 2|4 ,3|2,2,2 )3, -7 51 | -12 | 104
9 | Miro Niskanen 08/12/23 11:00 22223333 /2|3|2|4|4,3|4 2 3 4 -7 | 51
08/12/2317:15/ 3|22 2|2 3|5/4|4|3 2|2 4|3 |3 |3|3 4| -4 54 | -11 | 105
9 |Janne Ojala 08/12/23 11:00 2/2/3|3(3/3/3|(3(3/3|4,3|6|2,3]2| 3 5 -2 | 56
08/12/2317:15/2 (3|22 |32 ,4/3|2|2 2|2 3|2 6 2|3 4|-9 49 | -11 | 105
9 | Joonas Eskola 08/12/23 11:00 241222 3|43 |/3|2/4|3|4,3|3]2 3 4 -5 | 53
08/12/2317:15/ 3|32 ,2|3/2/4/3|2|3 |33 /3|3|3|3|3|4/| -6 52 | -11 | 105
9 | Teemu Wirkkala 08/12/23 11:00 4,2/3/3/2(4|3/ 3/3/2 5 23 3|22 3 4 -5 | 53
08/12/2317:115(2 22 2 3|3 |3|4|2,2 4,2 6 2 ,3,2|3|5]| -6 52 | -11 | 105
9 | Lauri Heikkila 08/12/23 11:00 2,/3/2/3/3/3|2|3 /2|32 |2)|3 4|34 3 4 -7 | 51
08/12/2317:115(2 22 2 3|3|4|4|2 2 33,434 ,3|3 |5/ -4 54 | -11 | 105
14 | Eetu Hyry 08/12/23 11:00 3/2/3/3/3/3|5|/4 /3|4 /4|2|3 3|32 2 3 -3 | 55
08/12/2317:115(3 2|22 3|2 3|4|3|2 |4 3|4,2 23|34, -7 51 | -10 | 106
14 | Eetu Teeriniemi 08/12/23 11:00 2/3/2/3/3/2(3|3 /4|32 |2|3 2|32 2 4 |-10 | 48
08/12/2317:15/ 3|2 34 |3/4/3 /3|44 3|3 /3|42 2|35 0 58 | -10 | 106
14 | Aapeli Karkola 08/12/23 11:00 3/3/2/2(4/3|/4|3|2/3]2|3|5|3/3]2 3 -5 | 53
08/12/2317:15/ 3|2 4 ,3|3/3/4/4|2|3 3|3 /3|222|2)5|-5 53 | -10 | 106
14 | Kalle Holtinkoski 08/12/23 11:00 31242243323 /3|4/|6|3|2]2 3 4 -3 | 55
08/12/2317:15/2 |23 /2 (3332|225 (3|4|2|3|3|3)|4]| -7 51 | -10 | 106
14 | Toni Prykari 08/12/23 11:00 414323343 |1 2|32 3|23]|3 3 5 -5 | 53
08/12/2317:15|3|2|2/2/3|3|(3/3|3|3(3|/5|4|2|2|3/3|4|--5 /|53 |-10/|106
14 | Eero Dahl 08/12/23 11:00 3/4/3/2/2 3|53 /3|2 3|2|5 2|32 3 4 -4 | 54
08/12/2317:15|3|2 |2 /3|3|4|(3/4/2|2|(3|2|3/3|4|2 3|4|-6 |52 /|-10/|106
14 | Veikka Moilanen 08/12/23 11:00 3/4/2/2/3/2(3|2 2|3 /3|2|3,2|3)3 3 7 -6 | 52
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Miko Lampela

Paulus Ahola

Tenho Salo

Henri Paavola

Eerik Illikainen

Tuukka Suni

Anssi Juntunen

Joosua Ahola

Jere Vanttila

Niko Aho

Aaron Laspa

likka Holmi

Janne Pehkonen

Aku Tervo

Valtteri Leinonen

Hermanni Aitto-oja

Matti Sivonen

Joni Nurminen

Vili Pahkamaa

Markus Lof

Joni Oksa

08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15
08/12/23 11:00
08/12/23 17:15

N N N W IN AN W W IN NN WN P WW N W W W N WINIDN PP WN W PE NN BRRININD NN PSRN DN NN
W N  WIN WP WNIDN W NN DN W PRI WWN WD WW W W W &N W W P W N NN WD DN BDNN

2

NN WIN W W N N WIN WN W W W NN WD WD WIN W W ww DD RPIWIN WA N W W N WN

3

NN W W W ww  w wi NN W W NN W W &P WWWWINDN WWW W W w wiND W &P WN W WDN WN WN

4

W W W w W N PhPWW W W W W W W w PV W AN PO PV VMWW WA AP VWU W W

4

w & P WWIN P WWW WU WW W W W DWW & UlWW W W W W W W W W W P W W N W WIDN W &N

2

w N B PP W W00 DN PRAPIWVWLWW WD W W WU REWNYN WP WPV W W RN BT W W N B

AT W W I N W W W AN W W N WW &HPW DWW P W W WINPTV ILWW W W WIN WW N

N W N W W W & WW W W AN WIN WN N WWN MWW WD NIRRT NN WEEIN WD NWW W W

W W w w w w ul W NN NN W NP LVWWLW W W NN PP PRPLWW NN N WDN WW W N DN WW AP WW W

w U uW o WW N UW W W NN ULIWW N WW dPWPDRILWW N AN dPW AN DPW AN W W D> P>

Kérkkdinen Open 2023 « 05.12.2025 21:29 (2)

N N N W W NN NS IDNDN PP WD W AN WWIN WN N W IN WW LN W PP W WIN DN WDN W W NN W

w oo W A AW APV W AW W RAPW PV W W WPV WD PV W W E NN WP W RN W WA W WL

N W W w w w w ww w N W NN PPW W WU W W W WD N WINWWDN W DRfWLW W N PIWW WD W

A W Al PAPILWWW PRIV W W APV RV W W W W W W PV LW W W WU D OO WA IN WW W W W W& W

OO W b~ wW AN BN PO DWW OO APW OO WO WU W EAERAPLW ORIV WY W W DWW RPN BN

55

55

52

54

59

49

56

53

53

54

56

56

57

57

50

53

58

58

55

57

53

-10 | 106

-6
-9

52
107
52
107
55
107
54
108
49
108
59
108
52
108
55
108
56
109
56
110
54
110
54
110
54
111
54
111
61
111
58
111
54
112
54
112
57
112
57
114
62
115


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2561148

41

41

44

44

46

46

46

46

50

51

51

51

54

55

56

56

58

58

60

61

1

Johan Ahola

Nemo Moilanen

Antti Toljamo

Jere Koponen

Valtter Verronen

Henri Sirnio

Jarkko Naukkarinen

Kalle Lohi

Marcel Mattsson

Eetu Vahakuopus

Miika Leinonen

Ville Pikkarainen

Matti Toljamo

Onni Auvinen

Lauri Merilainen

Toni Fingerroos

Joni Tuomiranta

Petteri Nissila

Joonas Hakkila

Vesa Makela

Markku Uusivirta
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Jaakko Raiha

Antti Kortesmaa

Kimmo Maenpaa

Teemu Hakala

Mika Ylisaukko-oja

Tero Tuohimaa

Mika Junttila

Juha Kinnunen

Jussi Kemila

Antti Malo

Tommy Backman

Kim hagglund

Mika harkdnen

Ari Huusko

Jarkko Outila

Mikko Sompinmaki

Sami Toivoniemi

Petri Karvola

Ossi Laitinen

Jarkko Koski-Vahala

Rami Alamaa

Kajsa Wickstrém
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Ari Koski-Vahala

Arto Junno

Timo Pirkola

Petri Hihnala

Marko Klasila

Markku Ranta-Ylitalo

Jukka Kalkaja

Janne Hankonen

Sauli Isola

Petteri Kuusniemi

Matti Myllyla

Rene Ojala

Maunu Heikkila

Niklas Tofferi

Timo Rahkola

Jaakko Luoto

Klaus Heikkila

Elias Oja

Jani Lohi

Vili Sulonen
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10 | Hannu Koivumaki
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Jukka Nurmenniemi

Toni Lohi

Juha Hietapelto

Severi Simila

llpo Murtopera

Tommi Saarinen

Jere Ohtamaa

Lari Biskop
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Riku Oivo
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Markus Lohi
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08/12/2314:00 | 2 | 3 | 4
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Timo Manni

harri tuohimaa

Janne Kipponen

Niko Parhiala

Emmi Kivi

Mikael Pahkala

Santtu Aaltonen

Eetu Kivioja

Olavi Paalanen

liro Olli
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ][4 |5 167 8 9 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |16 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 58

Avg 281262828 3 | 3 |43(33| 3 | 3 3131 41/28|34|34|3.4/|4.7|58.4

Difficulty 6 2 3 4 9 |10 |15 |14 | 7 8 (13|12 |11 | 5 |16 | 1 |17 |18 | 0.4

Hole in one 2 1 1 1 5 0%
Eagle -2 1 2 46 49 1%
Birdie -1 108 1 145/125| 88 | 52 1 54 | 64 | 31 72 | 64 | 80 80 111 | 84 | 24 | 132 | 18 | 15 | 1347 | 26%
Par 0 128 1107|108 | 175|192 188|119 | 163|152 |151|125|118| 84 | 177|142 | 63 | 155|128 |2475 | 48%
Bogey 1 41 | 29 |41 |20 36|39 | 71|78 |55|61 55|60 50|19 97 32| 84 | 89 | 957 19%
DoubleBogey2| 4 2 8 |1 | 3 | 3 22|12 | 4 | 6 |22 22 31 4 18 11 24 36| 233 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 6 1 2 3 4 3 2 13| 37 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 2 1 3 9 0%
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